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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $20.00 $20.00 $0.00  0.05  0.74  0.00100G

 0.05
100G Totals: $20.00 $20.00 $0.00 

20 $160.00 $59.00 $101.00  0.42 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.42
20 SPOT Totals: $59.00 $160.00 $101.00 

3 $3.00 $0.25 $2.75  0.01  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.01
3 FOR $1 Totals: $0.25 $3.00 $2.75 

2 $121.00 $188.88 ($67.88)  0.32  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $104.90 $0.00 $104.90  0.27  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $840.15 $1,415.70 ($575.55)  2.20  0.69  0.02BEST BET

5 $7.50 $5.56 $1.94  0.02  0.67  0.00BEST BET

6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 2.81
BEST BET Totals: $1,610.14 $1,073.55 ($536.59)

4 $273.00 $180.00 $93.00  0.72  0.77  0.01BINGO

5 $218.40 $280.00 ($61.60)  0.57  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $54.60 $0.00 $54.60  0.14  0.43  0.00BINGO

 1.43
BINGO Totals: $460.00 $546.00 $86.00 

2 $7.00 $7.00 $0.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $2.25 $0.00 $2.25  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $17.00 $1.00 $16.00  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.07
BONUS BA Totals: $8.00 $26.25 $18.25 

40 $331.00 $180.00 $151.00  0.87  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.87
BOTTOM S Totals: $180.00 $331.00 $151.00 

32 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.02  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

1 $7.50 $4.50 $3.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $383.00 $219.00 $164.00  1.00  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $448.75 $298.75 $150.00  1.18  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $335.25 $338.00 ($2.75)  0.88  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

5 $289.75 $46.50 $243.25  0.76  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

6 $519.25 $90.40 $428.85  1.36  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $181.50 $10.00 $171.50  0.48  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $595.75 $39.00 $556.75  1.56  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $109.00 $0.00 $109.00  0.29  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $99.00 $4.00 $95.00  0.26  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

11 $5.25 $0.00 $5.25  0.01  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $36.25 $0.00 $36.25  0.09  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

15 $4.00 $5.00 ($1.00)  0.01  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 7.90
MEAN GR Totals: $1,055.15 $3,014.25 $1,959.10 

6 $5.00 $1.00 $4.00  0.01  1.00  0.00PENNY

7 $13.00 $0.00 $13.00  0.03  1.00  0.00PENNY

8 $1,026.90 $1,400.00 ($373.10)  2.69  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.74
PENNY Totals: $1,401.00 $1,044.90 ($356.10)

1 $630.50 $228.15 $402.35  1.65  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,545.25 $1,168.05 $377.20  4.05  0.78  0.03Regular

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

3 $1,875.79 $1,357.48 $518.31  4.91  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,396.40 $2,242.37 ($845.97)  3.66  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $2,120.05 $1,371.00 $749.05  5.55  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $2,421.40 $1,127.30 $1,294.10  6.34  0.73  0.05Regular

7 $674.25 $256.45 $417.80  1.77  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $920.55 $199.44 $721.11  2.41  0.70  0.02Regular

9 $279.85 $134.90 $144.95  0.73  0.75  0.01Regular

10 $185.35 $57.45 $127.90  0.49  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $17.45 $2.00 $15.45  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $108.35 $34.75 $73.60  0.28  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $16.70 $0.30 $16.40  0.04  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $33.00 $7.00 $26.00  0.09  0.69  0.00Regular

 32.03
Regular Totals: $8,186.64 $12,224.89 $4,038.25 

40 $60.00 $0.00 $60.00  0.16  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.16
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $60.00 $60.00 

1 $5,521.69 $4,603.55 $918.14  14.47  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $4,348.14 $2,445.89 $1,902.25  11.39  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $5,256.25 $5,355.45 ($99.20)  13.77  0.58  0.08SPOTLITE

4 $1,382.50 $1,530.50 ($148.00)  3.62  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $538.00 $109.56 $428.44  1.41  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

 44.67
SPOTLITE Totals: $14,044.95 $17,046.58 $3,001.63 

2 $108.75 $0.00 $108.75  0.28  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $772.14 $452.60 $319.54  2.02  0.79  0.02SUPERSP

4 $1,195.00 $866.17 $328.83  3.13  0.64  0.02SUPERSP

 5.44
SUPERSP Totals: $1,318.77 $2,075.89 $757.12 

40 $532.80 $508.00 $24.80  1.40  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.40
TOP S Totals: $508.00 $532.80 $24.80 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $38,165.11 $28,851.90 $9,313.21 
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